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DELUXE DIM SUM
#% B STEAMED
BN EG R st $168
Shark-fin's Soup, Crabmeat, Dumpling Per Person
R i A 1 IR otf  $50
Steamed Shrimp Dumplings, Bamboo Shoots Two Pieces
TR R e otk $50
Steamed Minced Pork Dumplings, Crab Roe, Shrimp Two Pieces
PEFEMEEXER ot $50
Steamed Vegetable Dumplings, Mushrooms Two Pieces
9 R RE T SR A b fE A Y 3K ot $80
Steamed Beef Balls, Aged Tangerine Peel Two Pieces
WA 2 SR g UBE 2t $50
Steamed Barbecued lberico Pork Buns, Honey Sauce Two Pieces
G B otf  $68
Steamed Soybean Sheet Rolls, Fish Soup Two Pieces
Y L S 5 A b fi S B 2t $90
Steamed Chicken Feet, Bean Curd Rolls, Yam Two Pieces
& r B PR s $78
Steamed Spare Ribs, Garlic, Black Bean Sauce Per Dish
$an 4 WA RUR s1  $68
Steamed Chicken Feet, Black Bean Sauce Per Dish
W W 2 - ok s $68
Steamed Curry Squid Per Dish
BRI s $68
Steamed Beef Tripe, Ginger and Spring Onions Per Dish

N~ ¥
@ £% Vegetarian 'I’ > f%l . EF %
moon bay
FEEER BT E - Slm—REE chinese cuisine
All prices in HK$ and subject to 10% service charge

METHENRYERHRE  FREENSENENREE
Please inform your server of any food related allergies before ordering
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DELUXE DIM SUM

}E %% DEEP-FRIED

Je Kz JR\ R 32 Bk S s $68
Pan-fried Sticky Rice, Chicken, Eggs, Conpoy Per Each

I ek WELFRS Bz 2t $68

Crispy Bean Curd Rolls, Shrimp Filling Two Pieces

4 B WEOK 3K A4 21 $50
Glutinous Rice Dumplings, Dried Shrimp, Chicken Two Pieces

AL B 0 2 R 20 $88
Wagyu Beef Pastries, Black Pepper, Mushrooms Two Pieces

i I E R & 2t $50
Deep-fried Spring Roll, Shrimp Filling Two Pieces

HHX.O. 551 s % $108
Stir-fry Tumip Cake, Moon Bay Signature X.O. Sauce Per Dish

J% ¥} RICE ROLL

75 R0 B B 3 1 s $148
Steamed Rice-roll, Hokkaido Scallops Per Dish

E BBIK A X B K s $98
Steamed Rice-roll, Barbecued lberico Pork Per Dish

728 A BR Bz - 8 S Ml 6 2 TR s K s $128
Steamed Rice-roll, Minced Beef, Aged Tangerine Peel Per Dish

4 4% SR e 1 By s $98
Steamed Rice-roll, Turnip, Crispy Conpoy Per Dish

I~ ¥
yy BPE
y(.d moon bay
FREEB BB - SUn— RIS E chinese cuisine
All prices in HKS and subject to 10% service charge
MEATHENRYEBBRE  FREEEASHNEREE
Please inform your server of any food related allergies before ordering



BARBECUED

e Bz e s

Crispy Roasted Goose

I RIK A X B

Barbecued Iberico Pork, Honey Sauce

Wkt = Jg A

Crispy Roasted Pork Belly

7 — e

Roasted Pork Ribs, Honey Sauce

TR e A

Roasted Chicken Liver

b L 5 b 52 W5 TR

Marinated Duck Tongue, Spiced Sweet Soy Sauce

KRG R

Marinated Goose Welbs and Wings, Spiced Soy Sauce

REAE M

Crispy Eel, Sweet Osmanthus Sauce

15 o

FEEEB LB RE  SWm—REE
All prices in HK$ and subject to 10% service charge

METHEARNEBRRE  FREBASHENRES

Please inform your server of any food related allergies before ordering

2% Whole
F£  Half
{7 Standard

5] Standard
H% One Dish

5] Standard
% One Dish

5] Standard
¥ One Dish

] Standard
¥ One Dish

5] Standard
% One Dish

5] Standard
% One Dish

5] Standard

$980
$490
$330

$368
$280

$368
$280

$368
$280

$280
$220

$§260
$§220

$260
$220

$380
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LJ moon bay
chinese cuisine



