# 灣悦手工點ペ DELUXE DIM SUM

### 蒸點 STEAMED

無翅蟹肉灌湯餃 Shark-fin's Soup, Crabmeat, Dumpling	每位 Per Person	\$168
筍尖晶瑩鮮蝦 Steamed Shrimp Dumplings, Bamboo Shoots	2件 Two Pieces	\$50
<b>蟹籽鮮蝦蒸燒賣</b> Steamed Minced Pork Dumplings, Crab Roe, Shrimp	2件 Two Pieces	\$50
	2件 Two Pieces	\$50
<mark>遠年陳皮手剁本地鮮牛肉球</mark> Steamed Beef Balls, Aged Tangerine Peel	2件 Two Pieces	\$80
明爐蜜汁黑豚肉叉燒包 Steamed Barbecued Iberico Pork Buns, Honey Sauce	2件 Two Pieces	\$50
魚湯鮮竹卷 Steamed Soybean Sheet Rolls, Fish Soup	2件 Two Pieces	\$68
淮山無骨本地鮮雞紮 Steamed Chicken Feet, Bean Curd Rolls, Yam	2件 Two Pieces	\$90
金蒜豆豉蒸排骨 Steamed Spare Ribs, Garlic, Black Bean Sauce	每碟 Per Dish	\$78
<mark>豉蒜名醬蒸鳳爪</mark> Steamed Chicken Feet, Black Bean Sauce	每碟 Per Dish	\$68
咖喱蒸土魷 Steamed Curry Squid	每碟 Per Dish	\$68



每碟

Per Dish

\$68

薑蔥牛柏葉

Steamed Beef Tripe, Ginger and Spring Onions

### 灣悦手工點ペ DELUXE DIM SUM

#### 炸點 DEEP-FRIED

脆皮鳳凰珍珠雞 Pan-fried Sticky Rice, Chicken, Eggs, Conpoy	每件 Per Each	\$68
香煎鮮蝦腐皮卷 Crispy Bean Curd Rolls, Shrimp Filling	2件 Two Pieces	\$68
金勾蝦米咸水角 Glutinous Rice Dumplings, Dried Shrimp, Chicken	2件 Two Pieces	\$50
黑椒珍菌和牛酥 Wagyu Beef Pastries, Black Pepper, Mushrooms	2件 Two Pieces	\$88
<mark>鮮蝦炸春卷</mark> Deep-fried Spring Roll, Shrimp Filling	2件 Two Pieces	\$50
灣悦X.O.醬炒蘿蔔糕	安碟	\$108

### 腸粉 RICE ROLL

Stir-fry Turnip Cake, Moon Bay Signature X.O. Sauce

翡翠北海道刺身帶子腸粉 Steamed Rice-roll, Hokkaido Scallops	每碟 Per Dish	\$148
<mark>蜜汁黑豚肉叉燒腸粉</mark> Steamed Rice-roll, Barbecued Iberico Pork	每碟 Per Dish	\$98
遠年陳皮手剁本地鮮牛肉腸粉 Steamed Rice-roll, Minced Beef, Aged Tangerine Peel	每碟 Per Dish	\$128
金絲銀蘿脆腸粉 Steamed Rice-roll, Turnip, Crispy Conpoy	每碟 Per Dish	\$98



Per Dish

# 燒味 BARBECUED

脆皮燒鵝 Crispy Roasted Goose	全隻 Whole 半隻 Half 例 Standard	\$980 \$490 \$330
蜜汁黑豚肉叉燒	例 Standard	\$368
Barbecued Iberico Pork, Honey Sauce	碟 One Dish	\$280
脆燒三層肉	例 Standard	\$368
Crispy Roasted Pork Belly	碟 One Dish	\$280
烤一字排骨	例 Standard	\$368
Roasted Pork Ribs, Honey Sauce	碟 One Dish	\$280
<mark>懷舊燒雞潤</mark>	例 Standard	\$280
Roasted Chicken Liver	碟 One Dish	\$220
秘製豉油皇鴨脷	例 Standard	\$260
Marinated Duck Tongue, Spiced Sweet Soy Sauce	碟 One Dish	\$220
滷水鵝掌翼	例 Standard	\$260
Marinated Goose Webs and Wings, Spiced Soy Sauce	碟 One Dish	\$220
桂花脆鱔	例 Standard	\$380

Crispy Eel, Sweet Osmanthus Sauce

